
   Large Internal Diameters -
   Larger volume and less restriction
   results in increased flow 

   Vacuum-Rated to 20 microns -
   Won’t leak in a deep vacuum

Ultra Flexible Construction - 
Easy connections in tight spaces

Full Flow -
1/2 in. hoses can allow up to 16x
more flow than 1/4 in. charging hoses

The standard 1/4 in. hose is known for its high level of restriction. Originally designed for charging and pressure 
readings to minimize refrigerant loss, it is not ideal for other applications. It is always recommended to use the 
shortest possible hose with the largest diameter.

3/8 inMH380001BAB 1 ft 1/4 in 45° FL x 1/4 in FL Blue

1/2 in 6 ft

3/8 in

3/8 in

3/8 in

Part Number ID Length         Fittings   

MH120006EAK

MH380006EAB

MH380006EAR

MH380006AAY

3/8 inMH380004AAY

3/8 in FL x 1/4 in FL Black

6 ft 3/8 in FL x 1/4 in FL Blue

6 ft 3/8 in FL x 1/4 in FL Red

6 ft 1/4 in FL x 1/4 in FL Yellow

4 ft 1/4 in FL x 1/4 in FL Yellow

Color


